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Heartland

Appliances Inc.

Model 6120 / 8120 Electric Range Parts Chart
Model 6130 / 8130 Electric Self Clean Range
Parts Chart
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1110
1115
1120
1125
1302
1307
1311

Model 6120/ 8120/
6130 /8130 Range
Parts Chart

Oven Door Handle Stanchion

Hardwood Oven Door Handle

Outer Oven Door Panel

Oven Door Thermometer (Non Functional)
Fire Door Panel

Fire Door Frame

Ash Pan Door - Complete

H-306 Ash Door Hinge Pin (not shown)

1320
1325
1330
1521
1545
1546
1551
1556
1570
1575
1588
1592
1596
1599
1607
1610
1660
4523
4545
4570
4575
4607
2455
2456
4012
5203
6029
6162
6163
6161
6171
6176
6177
6183
6184
6185
6197

Wire Spring Handle

Bell Damper Handle

Bell Damper

Splash Back

Cresting Panel

Heartland nameplate/Clips
Right Cabinet Bracket

Left Cabinet Bracket

Lower Cabinet Strip

Upper Cabinet Strip

Right Cabinet Corner

Left Cabinet Corner

Right Cresting Corner

Left Cresting Corner

Front Cabinet Door Panel
Cabinet Door Handle
Reservoir Insert Panel
Splash back

Cresting Panel

Lower Cabinet Strip

Upper Cabinet Strip

Cabinet Door

Base Rail - Front

Base Rail - Rear

Base Leg

Reservoir Front

Ash Catch

Burner Control Knob
Bake/Broil Knob

Pan Sensor Knob

Indicator Light - Red

Ash Door Hinge (not shown)
Ash Door Catch

6" Ultra Temp Solid Element
7" Ultra Temp Solid Element
9" Ultra Temp/Pan Sensor Solid element
2 Speed Blower Control Switch

6198
6202
6313
6345
6246
6347
6348
6384
6387
6462
6460
6437
6455
6522
6536
6675
6676
6677
6679
6740
6914
8200
8204
8432
8313
8430
8455
8456
8536
9105
9106
9141
9142
9143
9234
9235
9239
9241
9449
9452

Range Light Switch
Oven Light Bulb - 40W
Front Band
Pan Sensor Element Control
Solid Element Switch
Oven/Broiler Control Switch
Self Clean Oven/Broiler Control Switch
Self Clean Rocker Switch
Self Clean Oven Door Gasket
Control Cover Plate (not shown)
Stove Top
Oven Door Hinges L & R (not shown)
Broiler Pan & Cover
Exhaust Deflector
Cabinet Wrap Weldment
ExhaustFilter (30")
ExhaustFilter (48")
3 1/2" x 10" Exhaust Adaptor
Exhaust Blower
Inst allation and Operating Instruction Manual
Drawer Assembly
Light Socket & Housing
Oven Lens
Control Cover Plate (not shown)
Front Band
Stove Top
Base Rail Front / Sides
Base Rail Rear
Cabinet Wrap
Drawer - Front Panel
Utility Drawer Frame
Oven Door Frame Weldment
Oven Door Gasket
Lower Oven Door Gasket
Self Clean Electronic Timer
Electronic Timer
Broiler Element
Oven Element
Oven Rack Support (4 position)
Oven Rack

Switch

H-692 Easy Glide Castor 1" Diameter

NOTE: WHEN ORDERING PORCELAIN PANELS,
PLEASE SPECIFY COLOR




